Date

7112015
12/1/2015

20-24/1/2015

5/2/2015

26/2/2015
6/3/2015
17/3/2015

24/3/2015
28/3/2015

1/4/2015
17/4/ 2015
25/4/2015

6/5/2015

8/5/2015
9/5/2015
21/5/2015

30-31/5/2015
5/6/2015
16/6/2015
25/6/2015

12/9/2015
26/9/2015
10/10/2015
19/10/2015
13-14/10/ 2015
30/10/2015
21/11/2015
Nov 2015
Nov 2015
Dec 2015
16/01/2016
Jan 2016

greenlight for girls™_ =

The future is full of possibilities g

Upcoming & Past Events 2015

Location

Brussels, BE
Brussels, BE

Bangalore, IN

Rajasthan,IN

Brussels, BE
Leuven, BE
Brussels, BE

Brussels, BE
Brussels, BE

Brussels, BE
Sondrio, IT

Southcoast Massachusetts

area, US
Brussels, BE

Athens, GR
Athens, GR
Brussels, BE

Brussels, BE
Brussels, BE
Brussels, BE
Brussels, BE

Krakow, PL
London, UK
Amman, Jordan
London, UK
Singapore
Pine Bush, NY
Mol, BE
Brussels, BE
Seattle, WA
Alexandria, VA
Goa, IN

Rajasthan, Mumbai &

Bangalore, IN

Event
Pi-Squared Night of Inspirational Ideas
Global Partnership signing with Procter & Gamble @P&G
headquarters
Science Festival with Parikrma, Meet with Nele scholarship
girls, Meeting at Parikrma with Shukla Bose, Presentation at
Science Festival
Launch of g4g initiative for aid to rural girls in Rajasthan
area with g4g Board director, Chandana
“Fantastic Plastic” lecture w/ RSC Belgium
g4g in the community @International Woman’s Day
Global Cisco Webex interview “PitStop” with g4g
ambassadors, Jackie & Alex
“Art & Science of Demonstration” lecture w/ RSC Belgium
“Power of Belief” conference @ISB - Melissa & Jelena as
key presenters
First g4g @work event with Cisco!
g4g Day@Sondrio 2015
G4g Day@Southcoast 2015

Melissa, as panel speaker at EU - presenting g4g &
advocating gender equality

g4g @Greece 2015, Press Launch with Herakleidon Museum
g4g in the community@Campion International school

g4g in the community @XPATRUN - Jelena accepts donation
& presents g4g

g4g in the community@Relay-for-Life

Global partnership signing with Bayer MaterialScience

g4g in the classroom@EEB2 2015

g4g visits Euroclear - “Flower Power Market” — Internal best
practices event

g4g Day@Krakow 2015

g4g Day@London 2015

g4g Day@Amman 2015

g4g in the community@World Rugby Cup

g4g in the community@SIBOS

g4g in the classroom@Circleville 2015

g4g Day@Mol 2015

g4g Day@Brussels 2015

g4g Day(@Seattle 2015

g4g Day@Alexandria 2015

gag Day @Goa 2016

g4g Day in Rajasthan & Goa, 2016

Parikrma Festival of Science



