

## Upcoming & Past Events 2015

Date	Location	Event
7/1/2015	Brussels, BE	Pi-Squared Night of Inspirational Ideas
12/1/2015	Brussels, BE	Global Partnership signing with Procter & Gamble @P&G
		headquarters
20-24/1/2015	Bangalore, IN	Science Festival with Parikrma, Meet with Nele scholarship
		girls, Meeting at Parikrma with Shukla Bose, Presentation at
		Science Festival
5/2/2015	Rajasthan ,IN	Launch of g4g initiative for aid to rural girls in Rajasthan
		area with g4g Board director, Chandana
26/2/2015	Brussels, BE	"Fantastic Plastic" lecture w/ RSC Belgium
6/3/2015	Leuven, BE	g4g in the community @International Woman's Day
17/3/2015	Brussels, BE	Global Cisco Webex interview "PitStop" with g4g
		ambassadors, Jackie & Alex
24/3/2015	Brussels, BE	"Art & Science of Demonstration" lecture w/ RSC Belgium
28/3/2015	Brussels, BE	"Power of Belief" conference @ISB – Melissa & Jelena as
		key presenters
1/4/2015	Brussels, BE	First g4g @work event with <b>Cisco!</b>
17/4/ 2015	Sondrio, IT	g4g Day@Sondrio 2015
25/4/2015	Southcoast Massachusetts	G4g Day@Southcoast 2015
	area, US	
6/5/2015	Brussels, BE	Melissa, as panel speaker at EU – presenting g4g &
01-1	A.I. CD	advocating gender equality
8/5/2015	Athens, GR	g4g @Greece 2015, Press Launch with Herakleidon Museum
9/5/2015	Athens, GR	g4g in the community@Campion International school
21/5/2015	Brussels, BE	g4g in the community @XPATRUN – Jelena accepts donation
20 24/5/2045	Dwyses le DE	& presents g4g
30-31/5/2015	Brussels, BE	g4g in the community@Relay-for-Life
5/6/2015	Brussels, BE	Global partnership signing with Bayer MaterialScience
16/6/2015	Brussels, BE	g4g in the classroom@EEB2 2015
25/6/2015	Brussels, BE	g4g visits Euroclear – "Flower Power Market" – Internal best
12/9/2015	Krakow, PL	practices event
26/9/2015	London, UK	g4g Day@Krakow 2015 g4g Day@London 2015
10/10/2015		g4g Day@London 2015 g4g Day@Amman 2015
19/10/2015	Amman, Jordan London, UK	g4g in the community@World Rugby Cup
13-14/10/ 2015	Singapore	g4g in the community@SIBOS
30/10/2015	Pine Bush, NY	g4g in the classroom@Circleville 2015
	Mol, BE	-
21/11/2015		g4g Day@Mol 2015
Nov 2015	Brussels, BE	g4g Day@Brussels 2015
Nov 2015	Seattle, WA	g4g Day@Seattle 2015
Dec 2015	Alexandria, VA	g4g Day@Alexandria 2015
16/01/2016	Goa, IN	g4g Day @Goa 2016
Jan 2016	Rajasthan, Mumbai &	g4g Day in Rajasthan & Goa, 2016
	Bangalore, IN	Parikrma Festival of Science